The Cambridge Sr. Sec. School, Dehradun

Day Scholar® Fee Structure: 2018-2019

Class Admission | Monthly Fee Term Exam Fee
Charges
Play Group Rs. 2000 Rs. 1200 Rs. 600 Rs. 300
/Nursery/K.G

[to IV Rs. 2000 Rs. 1200 Rs. 600 Rs. 300
Vv Rs. 3000 Rs. 1200 Rs. 600 Rs. 400
VI to VII Rs. 3000 Rs. 1200 Rs. 800 Rs. 400
VIII Rs. 3000 Rs. 1300 Rs. 800 Rs. 400
IX Rs. 4000 Rs. 1500 Rs. 1000 Rs. 500
X Rs. 5000 Rs. 1700 Rs. 1000 Rs. 500
XI Commerce Rs. 5500 Rs. 2100 Rs. 2000 Rs. 500
XI Science Rs. 5500 Rs. 2200 Rs. 2000 Rs. 500
XII Commerce Rs. 6500 Rs. 2300 Rs. 2000 Rs. 500
XII Science Rs. 6500 Rs. 2500 Rs. 2000 Rs. 500

Note:

v' Computer fee extra will be charge only in XI/XII if subject is opted.

v' Exam fee is to be paid trice in a session.

v’ Late fee fine is liable to pay, in case of delayed payment after 10t of
each month @10/- per day.

v" Siblings shall be eligible to apply for fee concession only on their
monthly tuition fee.

v' Toppers/ Meritorious student shall be offered a special discount
(even through entrance)




